BSM-100
MIDDLE BUSTER

—



NBARF
Text Box
BSM-100


MIDDLE BUSTER

10

Part No. Description Q'ty
1 LNM12000 Lock nut M12 3
2 FW12000 Washer 12 3
3 BSM99013 Furrower 1
4 CBM12175750 Bolt M12 x 75 2
5 BSM99015 Shank 1
6 BM12175650 Bolt M12 x 65 1
7 BM1620700 BoltM16 x 70 1
8 FW16000 Washer 16 1
9 LNM16000  Lock nut M16 1
10 BSM99010 Main frame 1
11 BSM99011 Hitch pin 2
12 LW22000 Lock washer 22 2
13 BM2225650 Bolt M22 2
14 BSM101 Middle Buster Tip 1

14


NBARF
Typewritten Text
LNM12000  

NBARF
Typewritten Text
FW12000 

NBARF
Typewritten Text
BSM99013  

NBARF
Typewritten Text
CBM12175750

NBARF
Typewritten Text
BSM99015

NBARF
Text Box
Bolt M12 x 75

NBARF
Typewritten Text
BM12175650

NBARF
Typewritten Text
BM1620700

NBARF
Typewritten Text
FW16000

NBARF
Typewritten Text
LNM16000

NBARF
Typewritten Text
BSM99010

NBARF
Typewritten Text
 BSM99011

NBARF
Typewritten Text
LW22000

NBARF
Typewritten Text
BM2225650

NBARF
Text Box
Bolt M16 x 70

NBARF
Text Box
Bolt M12 x 65

NBARF
Rectangle

NBARF
Oval

NBARF
Oval

NBARF
Line

NBARF
Typewritten Text
14

NBARF
Typewritten Text
14	BSM101	Middle Buster Tip		    1


	页面 1
	页面 2



